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results: list of results

Competition
Sabre de Moscou

*Results of the competitions

Name

KIM Junghwan

XU Yingming
ANSTETT Vincent
KOVALEV Nikolay
YAKIMENKO Alexey
SZILAGY! Aron
HARTUNG Max
SZABO Matyas

GU Bongil
DERSHWITZ Eli
HOMER Daryl
IBRAGIMOV Kamil
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
CURATOLI Luca
BAZADZE Sandro
KIM Junho
DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
OCCHIUZZI| Diego
NUCCIO Riccardo
HUEBERS Richard

BERRE' Enrico
MOTORIN llya
LAMBERT Maxence
OH Sanguk
PELLEGRINI Alberto
PAKDAMAN Ali
OCINSKI Jakub
SAVICH Boris
SZATMARI Andras
MIRACCO Luigi
SPEAR Jeff

ILIASZ Nikolasz
ABEDINI Mojtaba
SAMELE Luigi
DECSI Tamas
REPETTI Giovanni
SEITZ Tom

KOCH Domenik
AGRESTA Renzo

KINDLER Maximilian

Category

narked with asterisk w

(2]

Nationality
KOR

CHN
FRA
RUS
RUS
HUN
GER
GER
KOR
USA
USA
RUS
BLR
ITA
GEO
KOR
ROU
ITA
ITA
GER

ITA
RUS
FRA
KOR
ITA
IRI
POL
RUS
HUN
ITA
USA
HUN
IRI
ITA
HUN
ITA
FRA
GER
BRA
GER

Weapon

Gender Event Type

| GP

|

Birth Date

02.09.83
22.01.92
26.07.82
28.10.86
31.10.83
14.01.90
08.10.89
19.08.91
27.04.89
23.09.95
16.07.90
13.08.93
19.11.84
25.07.94
29.07.93
26.05.94
03.04.88
30.04.81
07.11.91
10.02.93

10.11.92
18.01.91
13.05.94
30.09.96
14.06.88
23.08.90
30.03.93
20.07.90
03.02.93
07.01.88
28.06.88
03.11.91
11.08.84
25.07.87
15.10.82
03.08.88
31.05.94
25.10.95
27.06.85

09.04.93
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3

MeR&eTCOV Iiya

VU Thanh An

SUN Wei

FOSCHINI Gabriele
AFFEDE Leonardo
APITHY Bolade
NOVIKAU Artsiom
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
DANILENKO Dmitriy
ROMANO Lorenzo
BADEA Alin
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
KOCH Frederik
BARLOY Edward
GEMESI Csanad
LAURENCE Tristan
AMER Mohamed
SHACHANIN Siarhei
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
BAZADZE Beka
GALUSHKIN Pavel
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
KARABINSKI Artsiom
LOKHANOV Konstantin
KONIUSZ Marcin
HONEYBONE James
LIANG Jianhao
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
QUINTERO Jose
SBRAGIA Stefano
WELLER Teddy
SULKOVSKIY Valeriy
ZANIN Artem

RAHBARI Mohammad
GALATANU Ciprian
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
REDWANZ Rouven
TEODOSIU lulian
WEBB Jonathan
YAGODKA Andriy
ROUSSET Nicolas
MIYAYAMA Ryo
TOKUNAN Kenta
BALLORCA Fabien

PECH Miklos

Naljonality
VIE
CHN
ITA
ITA
FRA
BLR
RUS
RUS
ITA
ROU
CAN
GER
FRA
HUN
FRA
EGY
BLR
RUS
BEL
GEO
RUS
GEO
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
POL
GBR
CHN
RUS
VEN
ITA
ISV
RUS
RUS
IRI
ROU
FRA
GER
ROU
GBR
UKR
FRA
JPN
JPN
FRA

HUN

Rl Bgte
07.08.92
27.10.92
25.08.90
26.04.94
21.08.85
02.05.96
27.03.95
29.05.95
03.11.90
01.06.88
21.08.90
11.09.94
19.12.90
13.11.86
11.11.92
18.12.97
24.09.92
28.07.86
19.01.88
29.07.89
19.07.85
07.06.94
17.12.97
24.05.94
27.08.93
10.11.98
12.09.83
11.01.91
01.08.96
02.03.98
06.11.96
13.02.90
08.01.90
05.06.91
13.11.86
13.11.91
17.11.89
12.03.97
27.07.95
30.09.94
30.03.96
06.07.88
07.07.88
25.08.88
17.08.87
03.03.93

21.02.96
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9
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113
114
115
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17
119
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126

Pgints
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

NBEeGAS Remi
AKULA Mikhail
SINGER Martin
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek
DEARY William
GLADKOV Andrey
MILLER Curtis
ESCOBAR Jonal
KRAUSE Constantin
WALKER Christopher
COLLEAU Charles
DAVYDZENKA Anton
POSTOEV Dmitriy
WANG Shi
ZUMENTS Evgeniy
SPEAR Will

ZATKO Arthur

WUEST Carsten
STREETS Kaito

HOSHINO Kento
BOTELER Harry

KARIM Nurzhan

WALKER Leonard Alexander
KISEL Siarhei
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
KIRPICHOU Kiryl

DE VOS Pieter

IRIARTE GALVEZ Yoandry
ANISKOV Sergey

AYALA Julian

IBRAGIMOV Damir
BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad
DZWONIARSKI Damian
ILYIN Ivan

BALOK Maksim

CORREA VILA Carlos
YAKOVENKO Nikita
ARMIJO Gabiriel

CORREA VILA Luis
SLANKARD Kirk

Netionality
BLR
HUN
KAZ
GBR
RUS
GBR
VEN
GER
USA
FRA
BLR
RUS
CHN
LAT
USA
FRA

GER
JPN
JPN
GBR
KAZ
USA
BLR
POL
BLR
BEL
CcuB
KAZ
MEX
KAZ
IRI
POL
RUS
RUS
CoL
RUS
USA
COoL
GBR

Birtir Date
18.02.93
24.10.94
07.01.94
27.06.97
18.07.97
29.03.92
04.06.97
05.08.96
26.01.01
06.03.96
23.10.95
12.12.95
23.07.97
08.01.86
17.04.93

26.03.93

08.06.92
06.06.94
28.03.98
24.05.93
31.05.95
06.08.97
09.03.95
22.07.94
17.05.98
29.07.95
05.05.86
26.05.94
06.03.92
30.11.92
23.11.93
10.03.94
25.06.97
16.07.91
18.01.96
06.01.97
29.06.94
18.01.96

27.10.93
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